
13ème Grand Prix historique du Pas de Calais
Croix en Ternoix 2021
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No 5 CHIGOT CEDRIC (Rg=9)

Pass 25 3:05.652

Pass 43 4:19.273 1 1:13.621 *

Pass 66 5:30.456 2 1:11.183 *

Pass 85 6:41.793 3 1:11.337

Pass 105 7:53.217 4 1:11.424

Pass 124 9:04.862 5 1:11.645

Pass 142 10:16.472 6 1:11.610

Pass 160 11:27.284 7 1:10.812 *

Pass 177 12:37.767 8 1:10.483 *

Pass 191 13:49.388 9 1:11.621

Pass 205 15:00.754 10 1:11.366

Pass 219 16:11.375 11 1:10.621

Pass 231 17:21.602 12 1:10.227 *

Pass 240 18:31.537 13 1:09.935 *

Pass 250 19:42.129 14 1:10.592

In 257 20:58.572 15 1:16.443

No 11 PERREAU BERTRAND (Rg=14)

Pass 11 2:22.039

Pass 28 3:39.496 1 1:17.457 *

Pass 50 4:53.706 2 1:14.210 *

Pass 70 6:09.138 3 1:15.432

Pass 90 7:23.778 4 1:14.640

Pass 110 8:35.841 5 1:12.063 *

Pass 132 9:49.636 6 1:13.795

Pass 153 11:04.860 7 1:15.224

Pass 172 12:19.499 8 1:14.639

Pass 187 13:33.945 9 1:14.446

Pass 204 14:47.073 10 1:13.128

Pass 218 15:59.432 11 1:12.359

Pass 229 17:13.044 12 1:13.612

In 241 18:37.853 13 1:24.809

No 13 AMELIA JEAN-CLAUDE (Rg=19)

Pass 36 3:56.261

Pass 64 5:20.437 1 1:24.176 *

Pass 86 6:43.732 2 1:23.295 *

Pass 106 8:06.254 3 1:22.522 *

Pass 126 9:29.124 4 1:22.870

Pass 147 10:53.209 5 1:24.085

Pass 170 12:18.046 6 1:24.837

In 192 13:54.368 7 1:36.322

No 17 CHOLVY YANNICK (Rg=13)

Pass 37 3:56.676

Pass 59 5:12.440 1 1:15.764 *

Pass 80 6:25.815 2 1:13.375 *

Pass 100 7:40.819 3 1:15.004

Pass 119 8:53.452 4 1:12.633 *

Pass 140 10:08.053 5 1:14.601

Pass 158 11:20.901 6 1:12.848

Pass 175 12:32.600 7 1:11.699 *

Pass 189 13:45.699 8 1:13.099

In 206 15:09.011 9 1:23.312

No 24 DUFRESNOY XAVIER (Rg=20)

Pass 26 3:08.109

Pass 48 4:33.693 1 1:25.584 *

Pass 68 5:58.477 2 1:24.784 *

Pass 91 7:24.520 3 1:26.043

Pass 116 8:49.210 4 1:24.690 *

Pass 141 10:13.221 5 1:24.011 *

Pass 163 11:37.523 6 1:24.302

Pass 181 13:00.510 7 1:22.987 *

Pass 197 14:25.176 8 1:24.666

Pass 216 15:50.783 9 1:25.607

Pass 230 17:15.056 10 1:24.273

In 243 18:48.712 11 1:33.656

No 30 QUINON JEAN (Rg=11)

Pass 13 2:37.464

Pass 32 3:53.922 1 1:16.458 *

Pass 54 5:05.456 2 1:11.534 *

Pass 76 6:17.263 3 1:11.807

Pass 94 7:27.895 4 1:10.632 *

Pass 113 8:38.734 5 1:10.839

Pass 133 9:50.780 6 1:12.046

In 155 11:13.902 7 1:23.122

No 39 BRUNET GILLES

Pass 21 2:50.410

In 45 4:21.499 1 1:31.089

No 40 LEROY BRUNO (Rg=1)

Pass 9 1:42.279

Pass 23 2:51.700 1 1:09.421 **

Pass 39 4:00.624 2 1:08.924 **

Pass 57 5:07.876 3 1:07.252 **

Pass 74 6:14.917 4 1:07.041 **

In 96 7:30.412 5 1:15.495

In 125 9:29.053 6 1:58.641

No 55 BASSIGNANI OLIVIER (Rg=8)

Pass 5 1:27.689

Pass 17 2:40.604 1 1:12.915 *

Pass 34 3:54.827 2 1:14.223

Pass 55 5:05.739 3 1:10.912 *

Pass 75 6:16.227 4 1:10.488 *
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No 55 BASSIGNANI OLIVIER (Rg=8)

Pass 93 7:26.330 5 1:10.103 *

Pass 112 8:37.261 6 1:10.931

Pass 130 9:47.969 7 1:10.708

Pass 148 10:57.888 8 1:09.919 *

Pass 165 12:08.627 9 1:10.739

Pass 182 13:18.841 10 1:10.214

Pass 198 14:28.744 11 1:09.903 *

Pass 211 15:39.825 12 1:11.081

Pass 223 16:50.599 13 1:10.774

Pass 235 18:00.968 14 1:10.369

Pass 246 19:11.533 15 1:10.565

Pass 254 20:21.939 16 1:10.406

No 57 GROSPERRIN DIDIER (Rg=4)

Pass 24 3:04.602

Pass 44 4:19.370 1 1:14.768 *

Pass 65 5:29.769 2 1:10.399 *

Pass 84 6:39.601 3 1:09.832 *

Pass 104 7:48.820 4 1:09.219 *

Pass 121 8:58.478 5 1:09.658

Pass 139 10:07.949 6 1:09.471

Pass 156 11:17.099 7 1:09.150 *

Pass 173 12:26.132 8 1:09.033 *

Pass 188 13:36.462 9 1:10.330

Pass 203 14:46.507 10 1:10.045

Pass 217 15:55.552 11 1:09.045

In 228 17:10.348 12 1:14.796

No 58 DEVILLARD ERIC (Rg=3)

Pass 6 1:28.294

Pass 16 2:40.241 1 1:11.947 **

Pass 31 3:52.380 2 1:12.139

Pass 53 5:02.089 3 1:09.709 *

Pass 72 6:11.295 4 1:09.206 *

Pass 89 7:21.609 5 1:10.314

Pass 109 8:30.691 6 1:09.082 *

Pass 129 9:39.426 7 1:08.735 *

In 150 11:02.492 8 1:23.066

No 61 LAMBERT DENIS (Rg=17)

Pass 8 1:30.806

Pass 20 2:49.621 1 1:18.815 *

Pass 42 4:04.622 2 1:15.001 *

Pass 63 5:19.042 3 1:14.420 *

Pass 82 6:33.856 4 1:14.814

Pass 102 7:47.979 5 1:14.123 *

Pass 122 9:02.230 6 1:14.251

Pass 143 10:16.757 7 1:14.527

Pass 161 11:32.616 8 1:15.859

Pass 178 12:47.916 9 1:15.300

Pass 194 14:02.685 10 1:14.769

Pass 208 15:18.278 11 1:15.593

Pass 221 16:32.407 12 1:14.129

Pass 233 17:46.409 13 1:14.002 *

Pass 244 19:00.742 14 1:14.333

Pass 252 20:14.653 15 1:13.911 *

No 63 THIRIEZ ALEX (Rg=15)

Pass 33 3:54.643

Pass 58 5:08.999 1 1:14.356 *

Pass 78 6:22.462 2 1:13.463 *

Pass 98 7:37.000 3 1:14.538

Pass 118 8:51.816 4 1:14.816

Pass 137 10:05.612 5 1:13.796

Pass 159 11:21.042 6 1:15.430

Pass 176 12:35.174 7 1:14.132

In 193 13:57.387 8 1:22.213

No 64 ZIELINSKI FRANCK (Rg=7)

Pass 3 1:22.838

Pass 12 2:37.014 1 1:14.176 **

Pass 29 3:50.150 2 1:13.136 *

Pass 52 5:01.950 3 1:11.800 *

Pass 73 6:14.452 4 1:12.502

Pass 92 7:26.175 5 1:11.723 *

Pass 111 8:36.935 6 1:10.760 *

Pass 131 9:49.265 7 1:12.330

Pass 149 11:00.618 8 1:11.353

Pass 167 12:12.394 9 1:11.776

Pass 183 13:24.772 10 1:12.378

Pass 201 14:36.902 11 1:12.130

Pass 215 15:49.297 12 1:12.395

Pass 227 17:00.357 13 1:11.060

Pass 238 18:10.091 14 1:09.734 *

Pass 248 19:22.875 15 1:12.784

In 256 20:53.143 16 1:30.268

No 74 GILLES LAURENT (Rg=2)

Pass 4 1:26.735

Pass 14 2:39.379 1 1:12.644 **

Pass 30 3:51.525 2 1:12.146 *

Pass 51 5:01.754 3 1:10.229 *

Pass 71 6:10.179 4 1:08.425 *

Pass 88 7:19.192 5 1:09.013

Pass 108 8:27.731 6 1:08.539

Pass 128 9:35.940 7 1:08.209 *

Pass 145 10:43.948 8 1:08.008 *

Pass 164 11:52.015 9 1:08.067

Pass 180 13:00.506 10 1:08.491

Pass 196 14:08.976 11 1:08.470

Pass 207 15:18.165 12 1:09.189

Pass 220 16:27.375 13 1:09.210

Pass 232 17:36.513 14 1:09.138
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No 74 GILLES LAURENT (Rg=2)

Pass 242 18:45.080 15 1:08.567

Pass 251 19:53.938 16 1:08.858

In 258 21:20.578 17 1:26.640

No 76 DESBORDES CHRISTIAN (Rg=18)

Pass 10 1:56.708

Pass 27 3:13.083 1 1:16.375 *

Pass 47 4:28.568 2 1:15.485 *

Pass 67 5:45.383 3 1:16.815

Pass 87 7:01.575 4 1:16.192

Pass 107 8:16.944 5 1:15.369 *

Pass 127 9:32.139 6 1:15.195 *

Pass 146 10:48.570 7 1:16.431

In 166 12:12.237 8 1:23.667

No 85 GUERRY BENOIT (Rg=5)

Pass 49 4:48.960

Pass 69 5:58.996 1 1:10.036 *

Pass 99 7:39.199 2 1:40.203

Pass 117 8:49.627 3 1:10.428

Pass 136 9:59.472 4 1:09.845 *

Pass 154 11:08.988 5 1:09.516 *

Pass 171 12:18.436 6 1:09.448 *

Pass 186 13:29.011 7 1:10.575

Pass 202 14:38.581 8 1:09.570

Pass 214 15:48.554 9 1:09.973

Pass 225 16:58.471 10 1:09.917

Pass 236 18:08.498 11 1:10.027

Pass 247 19:18.508 12 1:10.010

Pass 255 20:28.557 13 1:10.049

No 95 TRAN-DUC PATRICK (Rg=16)

Pass 7 1:28.532

Pass 19 2:46.521 1 1:17.989 *

Pass 40 4:02.604 2 1:16.083 *

Pass 62 5:18.829 3 1:16.225

Pass 83 6:34.795 4 1:15.966 *

Pass 103 7:48.637 5 1:13.842 *

Pass 123 9:04.400 6 1:15.763

Pass 144 10:19.471 7 1:15.071

Pass 162 11:34.065 8 1:14.594

Pass 179 12:48.729 9 1:14.664

Pass 195 14:03.270 10 1:14.541

Pass 209 15:19.108 11 1:15.838

Pass 222 16:33.262 12 1:14.154

Pass 234 17:48.046 13 1:14.784

Pass 245 19:02.335 14 1:14.289

Pass 253 20:17.643 15 1:15.308

No 98 MASURE YANN (Rg=12)

Pass 18 2:44.473

Pass 38 3:56.919 1 1:12.446 *

Pass 60 5:12.609 2 1:15.690

Pass 81 6:28.582 3 1:15.973

Pass 101 7:42.164 4 1:13.582

Pass 120 8:54.397 5 1:12.233 *

Pass 138 10:07.403 6 1:13.006

Pass 157 11:18.866 7 1:11.463 *

Pass 174 12:29.784 8 1:10.918 *

Pass 190 13:49.301 9 1:19.517

In 210 15:22.123 10 1:32.822

No 101 ROUANET VINCENT (Rg=6)

Pass 22 2:51.038

Pass 41 4:02.901 1 1:11.863 *

Pass 61 5:13.107 2 1:10.206 *

Pass 79 6:23.220 3 1:10.113 *

Pass 97 7:34.259 4 1:11.039

Pass 115 8:44.131 5 1:09.872 *

Pass 135 9:53.700 6 1:09.569 *

Pass 152 11:03.954 7 1:10.254

Pass 169 12:15.708 8 1:11.754

Pass 185 13:25.780 9 1:10.072

Pass 200 14:35.919 10 1:10.139

Pass 212 15:46.902 11 1:10.983

Pass 226 16:59.234 12 1:12.332

In 239 18:30.254 13 1:31.020

No 102 RONNE PHILIPPE (Rg=10)

Pass 15 2:39.989

Pass 35 3:55.082 1 1:15.093 *

Pass 56 5:07.405 2 1:12.323 *

Pass 77 6:18.849 3 1:11.444 *

Pass 95 7:30.125 4 1:11.276 *

Pass 114 8:41.265 5 1:11.140 *

Pass 134 9:52.303 6 1:11.038 *

Pass 151 11:03.292 7 1:10.989 *

Pass 168 12:14.298 8 1:11.006

Pass 184 13:24.864 9 1:10.566 *

Pass 199 14:35.853 10 1:10.989

Pass 213 15:47.059 11 1:11.206

Pass 224 16:57.730 12 1:10.671

Pass 237 18:09.462 13 1:11.732

In 249 19:35.365 14 1:25.903


